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LEAGUE #472: J.A'S. TRICS 2024-25
WEEK #34 - 5/1/25
THURSDAY - 7:00 P. M 90% OF DIFF - 9 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: PHONE
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE: 201-432-5900
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: O RESULTS- WEEK 33 OF 36
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS HGS HSS
1. # 6- PAY ENVELOPES 17 198 99 .666 66117 836 2212
2. #18- KURT BORST 18 185 112 .622 65145 812 2137
3. #29-REGE E W LSON 19 *181 116 .609 66465 803 2236
4. #15- FLUSHHH EMVM 20 171 126 .575 62155 743 2109
5. #11-LEG ON 2 21 168.5 128.5 .567 59684 681 1892
6. #24- HARDCORE PRODUCTI ONS 22 162 135 .545 63700 752 2134
7. #22-TWO TWO 23 161 136 .542 62652 751 2038
8. #26- THE FABULOUS 3 24 158 139 .531 61902 734 2084
9. #17-NU BOALERS 25 156 141 .525 61085 717 1910
10. #16- ACES N EI GHT 26 155 142 .521 61417 775 2164
11. # 1-M KE S TEAM 27 155 142 .521 59981 734 1975
12. # 2- HEAD HUNTERS 28 154.5 142.5 .520 59261 746 1968
13. #13-JR 29 153 144 .515 61635 751 2099
14. #10-SPIRI T OF THE DRAGON 30 153 144 .515 61510 701 2027
15. #23-THE ODD THROUPLE 1 152 145 .511 63559 803 2200
16. # 4-TWO KING + QUEEN 2 150 147 .505 60414 715 2059
17. # 3-JASDOIT 3 147 150 .494 63382 751 2122
18. # 9-10 PI N DRCP 4 146 151 .491 62776 749 2087
19. #20-TAKE I T EASY 5 142 155 .478 63342 804 2108
20. # 8- MOE WARE 6 140 157 .471 60979 726 2110
21. #21-777 7 140 157 .471 60637 749 1990
22. # 5-SI LENT ASSASSI NS 8 133 164 .447 58906 648 1873
23. #27-N CE + SMOOTH 9 132 165 .444 61382 771 2015
24. #14-TRIPLE GG S 10 131 166 .441 62921 755 2125
25. # 7-LUCKY NUMBER 7 11 129 168 .434 59705 719 1960
26. #30- ESCAPE ROOM 12 *127 170 .427 58307 672 1900
27. #25-DON' T SLI P ON MAT 13 125 172 .420 59074 699 1998
28. #12-VE GOT TH S 14 124 173 .417 58535 682 1816
29. #19- SVALL TONN DREAMERS 15 124 173 .417 56982 618 1704
30. #28-THE 3 STOOGES 16 102 195 . 343 53632 628 1670
TEAMS THAT NEED MAKEUPS WEEKS TO BE MADE UP
#29- REGE E W LSON 1
#30- ESCAPE ROOM 1
*** | AST WEEK' S RESULTS***
™ GAME1 GAME2 GAME3S TOTAL WON ™ GAME1 GAME2 GAME3S TOTAL WON
4 537 696 564 1797 7 VS 5 633 570 517 1720 2
1 606 669 616 1891 7 VS 3 655 624 556 1835 2
6 689 655 593 1937 5 VS 2 592 666 656 1914 4
10 585 561 618 1764 2 VS 11 632 620 545 1797 7
7 554 590 499 1643 0 VS 9 671 735 648 2054 9
12 561 541 670 1772 2 VS 8 597 593 627 1817 7
16 562 605 559 1726 2 VS 17 657 570 647 1874 7
13 728 665 706 2099 9 VS 15 607 649 678 1934 0
18 682 620 575 1877 7 VS 14 586 614 646 1846 2
22 701 655 594 1950 2 VS 23 670 760 700 2130 7
19 694 600 638 1932 7 VS 21 532 566 650 1748 2
24 624 647 658 1929 7 VS 20 608 641 660 1909 2
28 685 650 581 1916 3 VS 29 655 650 675 1980 6
25 591 583 593 1767 4 VS 27 584 692 584 1860 5
30 692 584 678 1954 5 VS 26 567 671 696 1934 4
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H GH SCR GAME- - MEN
JR JOHNSON

JEREL RCDRI GUEZ
BEN LEUNG
DARNELL WORSLEY
DANNY CHI NCHI LLA
OG E BAGTAS

H GH HDCP. GAME-- MEN
343 W HOUCHI NS

335 ADAM GARCI A

333 DARNELL WORSLEY

H GH SCR  GAME- - WOVEN
278 SASHA KI NG
268 ANNA SI NEN
259 ANGELA BEST

H GH HDCP. GAME- - WOVEN
325 OLI VI A BOYKIN

318 SASHA KI NG

313 ANNA SI NEN

H GH SCR GAME- - TEAM

836 PAY ENVELOPES

812 KURT BORST

804 TAKE I T EASY

LEAGUE #472: J.A.S. TRIOS
WEEK #34 - 5/1/25

H GH SCR SERI ES- - MEN
824 KURT BORST

811 JR JOHNSON

803 JEREL RODRI GUEZ
803 DAI NON WARD

HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - MEN
908 HASSAN DEGREGCDA
874 AL KI NCEY

873 EDUARDO GRAVI LANES

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN
716 ANGELA BEST
713 SASHA KI NG
694 ABI GAI L YAP

HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - WOVEN
866 ANGELA BEST

827 SASHA KI NG

818 ASHLYNN BEHL

RUN DATE:
2024- 25

HI GH AVERAGE- - MEN
236. 6 KURT BORST
235.5 JEREL RODRI GUEZ
228.1 JR JOHNSON

H GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN
198. 9 SASHA KI NG
197. 0 ABI GAI L YAP
191. 4 ANGELA BEST

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - TEAM

2236 REGE E W LSON

2212 PAY ENVELOPES

2200 THE ODD THROUPLE
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HSS PINS GVB AVG

FRFISTH** LAST VEEK' S HI GH SCORES *x*2NDF* *
279 TOTO SONALAN MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 268 DANNY CHI NCHI LLA
MEN HI GH GAME SCRATCH 268 DAVID ARTIS
MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 268 CHRI STOPHER MARI ANO
760 CHRI STOPHER MARI ANO MEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 756 BEN LEUNG
268 SASHA KI NG WOMVEN HI GH GAME SCRATCH 247 ABIGAIL YAP
713 SASHA KI NG WOMVEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 644 ABI GAIL YAP
ENT HDCP HGS HSS PINS GVM5 AVG ENT HDCP HGS
TM #1-M KE' S TEAM TM #16- ACES N EI GHT
NI CK SOTTOLANO SR 200 36 249 663 18553 93 199.4 NI COLE BOROWSKI 161 63 210 555 9659
JEFFREY DUBLI N 165 64 218 587 11109 66 168.3 MARK TUCKER 184 52 247 660 14261
SCOTT W NTER 196 31 265 708 17286 84 205.7 DARNELL WORSLEY 213 28 300 740 16858
WLL FRAZIER 212 20 268 748 8063
TM #2- HEAD HUNTERS TM #17- NU BOALERS
RUBEN SI M5 183 48 270 686 16225 87 186.4 EDUARDO GRAVI LANES 180 55 258 684 12869
TERRELL HENRY 179 56 257 659 16842 95 177.2 KEI RON YAP 180 43 277 714 16727
CHRI'S PHI LLI PS 208 31 299 762 19683 96 205.0 RI CHARD LI ZARES 180 40 266 680 14663
TM #3-JAS DO I T TM #18- KURT BORST
PHI LLI P TUVAMAK 196 45 278 665 10875 57 190.7 G ANVI TO CLAVELLI 196 19 279 738 21636
JAMES S| NEN 218 20 278 802 16328 75 217.7 LOUI'S PARI SI JR 194 44 257 668 15538
JOSEPH AQUI NO 215 14 270 756 16829 75 224.3 KURT BORST 229 3 299 824 16328
CESAR BERNALDEZ 198 30 279 775 13021 63 206.6 M KE MCCORD JR 218 7 289 733 2785
TM #4- TWO KI NG + QUEEN TM #19- SMALL TOMWN DREAMERS
KElI SHA STEPHENS 174 56 236 651 9915 56 177.0 SEBASTI AN CRUZ 123 104 186 520 9684
W HOUCHI NS 197 44 298 700 16429 86 191.0 JAKE PEREGRI N 180 46 268 674 16423
MAKELL RAI NEY 180 34 258 706 9111 45 202.4 HASSAN DEGREGODA 194 37 278 788 16665
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LEAGUE STANDI NGS

LEAGUE
ENT HDCP HGS
TM #5- SI LENT ASSASSI NS
ALVI N CAMACHO 160 62 224
JENNI FER BLUE 182 48 257
RAY G LYARD 177 53 240
JAY CHERRY 194 35 242
TM #6- PAY ENVELOPES
VI C GUANLAO 213 16 289
OYE SANTCS 223 12 290
OG E BAGTAS 213 18 300
TM #7- LUCKY NUMBER 7
NI COLA FELDER 177 65 234
W LLI AM COBB 194 35 279
TJ DAVI S 199 32 258
TONY W LLI AVS 215 26 279
T™M #8- MOE WARE
PAUL GAl LLARD 193 32 269
MOE WARE SR 180 44 277
DARRYL HARVEY JR 183 38 278
TM #9-10 PI N DROP
RUSSELL YAP 203 33 267
ABI GAI L YAP 208 37 255
CHRI STOPHER MARI AN 219 18 290

TM #10- SPI RI T OF THE DRAGON

EVERETT QAKS 221 24
JOE ATKI NSTALL 215 27
ANNA S| NEN 189 45
TM #11- LEG ON 2
JOE BROMWN 181 55
CARLOS RCDRI GUEZ 180 54
MO SES RCDRI GUEZ 190 37
T™ #12-WE GOT THI S
BRANDON CRAWFORD 199 36
LESTER CRAWORD 154 72
DAVI D ARTI S 184 47
T™ #13-JR
NI NA BOROWSKI 202 29
DANNY CHI NCHI LLA 223 18
JR JOHNSON 232 10
EUGENE LARKI NS 188 47
TM #14- TRIPLE OG S
ORBERT GATHRI GHT 205 32
THOVAS W LLI AMS 210 27
GEORGE BOROWSKI 216 19
TM #15- FLUSHHH EMWM
NATE RODRI GUEZ 198 27
ANGELA BEST 179 44
AL KI NCEY 209 34
*SUBSTI TUTES*
NI CK SOTTOLANO JR 147 84
ANDRE W GA NS 179 54
ROBBI E WETZEL 209 27
JANNETTE MENDI OLA 177 53
GLEN ROVAN 180 54
MAURI CI O HERNANDEZ 180 54
JEFF ZI MVERVAN 164 71
JAY MENDI OLA 187 47
DREW ALFORD 217 29
JANNETTE M 177 56
ALEXI S WOOD 216 21
ROB GREXER 230 9
CHRI S STEVENS 180 43
DOM PUGH 231 8
TERRY MCKENZI E 225 18
DEBBI E LI TTLETON 160 72
SSLYVESTER WRI GHT 196 39
TODD CARR 224 5
RENE RUI Z 210 18
KYLE BOROWSKI 239 0
VAL MENDOZA 221 17
ANTHONY LERMA 213 24
RELL SM TH 217 20
M GUEL GALI NDO 212 25
M KE SEBBI O 215 23
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TM #20- TAKE | T EASY

M TCH DOUGLAS
SAL GAYNN
JEFF RIDDI CK JR

™ #21-777
FRANK LEW
KYLE LEW
JI' M LEE

T™ #22- TWO TWO
G O ROCSAS
RENZ DAPAT
TOTO SONALAN

05/01/25 12:06

TM #23- THE ODD THROUPLE

SASHA KI NG
BEN LEUNG
DAI NON WARD

TM #24- HARDCORE PRODUCTI ONS

ROBERT BERNALDO
ANDRE CORE
DAVE FERNANDEZ

TM #25-DON' T SLI P ON MAT

MELI NDA MARTI NEZ
TEDDY HUMPHREY
ADAM GARCI A

WALI BEY

TM #26- THE FABULOUS 3

GREG WATTS
FABI AN LI NTON
CRAI G BOADEN
LORI SSA JONES

TM #27- NI CE + SMOOTH

| BRAHI YM GLADNEY
JAMES MCLEAN

JARODD PETTI FORD

TM #28- THE 3 STOOGES

VANG E ROVANO
TOMWY MONG ELLO
JAYLEN BEHL

TM #29- REGA E W LSON

JAVARI ON WRI GHT
JEREL RODRI GUEZ
REGG E W LSON

TM #30- ESCAPE ROOM

QLI VI A BOYKIN
ASHLYNN BEHL
MELVI N WOOD
CURTI S YANCEY

GERARD PEPE

J MORELAND
TONY MORALES
DANTE TI ONGO
RANDY ROBERTSON
ERI C SI XON
DWAYNE STOKES
ALEX VARGAS

VAL MENDQOZA
GRAI G BOADEN
SEAN TI NDELL

KEI TH LEW

KRI STI AN KELLAR
RI CO DAVI D
MELESSA AVERY
MARI A DI XON

VAL MENDOZA
JOSE ALVARADO
NI COLE RI LEY

Bl LL FOCHS

ORLANDO SUMVERS JR

ALVI N ENG
BET MENDOZA
Cl ELO

LARRY HI CKS

PAGE 3
ENT HDCP HGS HSS
208 25 299 717 17887
212 27 277 747 17078
216 23 297 801 16742
211 27 299 741 18424
195 49 244 642 13331
204 28 269 709 18117
193 33 258 734 15084
192 35 265 698 18706
213 20 289 759 19568
187 37 278 713 17908
212 21 300 781 17529
224 14 279 803 21589
196 35 278 760 19344
205 25 269 750 18506
219 17 280 749 11963
154 75 245 606 8437
202 43 245 655 14126
198 34 299 743 13993
203 42 218 613 2894
206 21 289 778 17504
218 27 298 745 15149
207 27 280 731 10665
196 40 280 669 8583
192 33 277 780 20166
178 42 269 696 18546
201 24 297 758 19861
139 84 200 547 10539
140 90 216 566 9697
180 50 251 624 4984
205 27 278 747 19586
226 4 300 803 23316
210 19 300 779 12450
154 63 257 593 14247
178 56 246 628 16305
205 40 248 650 11676
224 23 269 739 1919
180 54 155 413 413
200 35 279 740 15149
217 18 279 737 3956
206 28 249 647 2498
180 45 246 703 13547
202 31 258 719 8650
158 75 220 562 7511
227 3 300 820 17707
217 17 278 728 8637
207 29 280 731 1397
206 37 279 761 9532
180 46 244 627 4899
210 33 245 653 4882
218 28 248 666 3081
195 34 244 643 1818
195 44 218 622 2303
217 20 227 626 626
180 63 224 570 3401
204 32 203 523 523
230 5 300 800 11245
205 31 212 591 591
180 54 189 533 1012
213 4 277 768 2116
185 17 244 675 1989
207 29 233 672 672
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BRANDON HURST 204
JUSTYN GONZALEZ 178
ALEX CADI Z 216
DEANDRE MOQUEEN 184
MAURI Cl O WARE 208
RASHAN WORNACK 196
SHAQUANNA HOLMES 197
CHRI STI AN LI M 214

35 256
55 254
26 279
27 253
28 256
39 189
38 223
32 258

746
596
696
667
702
526
638
685

6860
1188
3812
3149
5014
1030
1206
4671

34
6
18
15
24
6
6
23

201.
198
211.
209
208
. 6*
201.
203.

171

7
0*
7
9
9

0*
0*

CORELY CAET
DARRI N HENRY
DEXI E MARI ANO
LUCAS CHANG
JOHN SAMBI LAY
ARDI ST RI VERS
JAURI CE
JAURI CE DI XON

* - | NDI CATES DI FFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDI CAPPI NG PURPOSES

LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6
5/ 8/ 25
5/ 15/ 25

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG VEEKS
11-12  13-14

7-8

POSI TI ON WWEEK
PCSI TI ON VEEEK

9-10

15-16 17-18

235
189
183
192
207
198
175
175

276
266
247
268
256
254
203
210

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26

770
655
711
641
707
687
588
548

2632
2668
3008
4777
1359

687
1097
1629

27-28 29-30

239.2
177. 8*
200.5
199.0
226. 5*
229. 0*
182. 8*
181.0



